

Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation (BSCIC) BSCIC Industrial Park, Sirajganj (3rd Revised)



E C C

E-mail: pdsirajganj@bscic.gov.bd Website: www.bscic.gov.bd

e-Tender Notice No: 02/2023-24

e-tender is invited in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of work details in table.

Memo No.	Name of work	Package No.	Tender ID
BIP/SIRAJ/Construction of Road (Part-01)-134/2023	Construction of Road	PKG/DEV/BIP-SIRAJ/EGP-02/2023-24	920688

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, Registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks' branches up to 09/01/2024 at 4.00 P.M. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP helpdesk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

Jafar Bayazid

Project Director BSCIC Industrial Park, Sirajganj (3rd Revised)